ICP-2020 Series
Voice Grade Channel
Processor
Features
New Integrated Line Tracker Application
Provides Complete Dial-up and Standard
Modem Processing in One Package
Line Tracker Handles Dial-up Processing

Cooled exclusively by convection (trimline chassis)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
ICP-2020-01 Single VGC Processor
Standard Chassis
ICP-2020-02 Single VGC Processor
Trimline Chassis
ICP-2120-01 Dual VGC Processor
Standard Chassis
ICP-2120-02 Dual VGC Processor
Trimline Chassis
ICP Control Monitor Included with ICP-2020 orders
Contact M/A-COM Communication Technologies Center
for further information on ordering and delivery.
Warranty
This product is warranted for one year, except for damage